Electronic Version v1.1 Stylesheet Version v1.1

SUBMISSION TYPE:	NEW ASSIGNMENT
NATURE OF CONVEYANCE:	CHANGE OF NAME

CONVEYING PARTY DATA

Name	Formerly	Execution Date	Entity Type
NEUROMOLECULAR PHARMACEUTICALS, INC.		07/20/2007	CORPORATION: DELAWARE

RECEIVING PARTY DATA

Name:	ADAMAS PHARMACEUTICALS, INC.	
Street Address:	1900 Powell Street, Suite 1050	
City:	Emeryville	
State/Country:	CALIFORNIA	
Postal Code:	94608	
Entity Type:	CORPORATION: DELAWARE	

PROPERTY NUMBERS Total: 2

Property Type	Number	Word Mark
Serial Number:	77191117	A ADAMAS
Serial Number:	77189027	ADAMAS

CORRESPONDENCE DATA

Fax Number: (202)857-6395

Correspondence will be sent via US Mail when the fax attempt is unsuccessful.

Phone: 2028576164

Email: walker.christina@arentfox.com

Correspondent Name: Christina R. Walker

Address Line 1: 1050 Connecticut Avenue, NW

Address Line 4: Washington, DISTRICT OF COLUMBIA 20036

ATTORNEY DOCKET NUMBER:	029464.00000
NAME OF SUBMITTER:	Mark H. Tidman
Signature:	/Mark H. Tidman/
Signature:	/Mark H. Tidman/

TRADEMARK REEL: 003731 FRAME: 0188

900100594

200 29

#9\$ HO

Date:	03/04/2008		
Total Attachments: 1 source=Adamas certificate of name change#page1.tif			

TRADEMARK REEL: 003731 FRAME: 0189

Delaware

PAGE 1

The First State

I, HARRIET SMITH WINDSOR, SECRETARY OF STATE OF THE STATE OF DELAWARE, DO HEREBY CERTIFY THE ATTACHED IS A TRUE AND CORRECT COPY OF THE RESTATED CERTIFICATE OF "NEUROMOLECULAR PHARMACEUTICALS, INC.", CHANGING ITS NAME FROM "NEUROMOLECULAR PHARMACEUTICALS, INC." TO "ADAMAS PHARMACEUTICALS, INC.", FILED IN THIS OFFICE ON THE TWENTIETH DAY OF JULY, A.D. 2007, AT 3:54 O'CLOCK P.M.

A FILED COPY OF THIS CERTIFICATE HAS BEEN FORWARDED TO THE NEW CASTLE COUNTY RECORDER OF DEEDS.

3305590 8100 070837291

RECORDED: 03/04/2008



Warnet Smith Hindson

Harriet Smith Windsor, Secretary of State

AUTHENTICATION: 5868153

DATE: 07-24-07

TRADEMARK REEL: 003731 FRAME: 0190